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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Cramer2543
Gymtowne

9.200 9.250 9.5009.200 37.150
3 3 3 1T 1 

1 

Samantha Patterson2535
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 9.225 9.3509.325 37.075
4T 4T 2 3T 2 

2 

Kaiya Vergano2608
West Valley

9.325 9.000 9.1009.500 36.925
2 9T 1 9 3 

3 

Clarina Camicia2541
Gymtowne

8.950 9.350 9.3509.100 36.750
10 1 6T 3T 4 

4 

Tessa Mahon6560
Gymtowne

9.075 9.150 9.2509.075 36.550
7T 7 8 6 5 

5 

Stella Pagkas2603
West Valley

9.350 9.000 9.0509.100 36.500
1 9T 6T 10T 6 

6 

Anya Jobalia2591
West Valley

9.175 9.075 9.1259.000 36.375
4T 8 9 8 7 

7 

Jeanne Nuiry2600
West Valley

8.900 9.225 9.0509.150 36.325
11 4T 4T 10T 8 

8 

Kayla Coubrough2516
Classic

9.075 8.500 9.5009.150 36.225
7T 13 4T 1T 9 

9 

Olivia Ciaravino2542
Gymtowne

8.625 8.775 9.3508.750 35.500
13 12 12 3T 10 

10 

Ila Mathur2597
West Valley

8.600 8.975 8.7508.950 35.275
14 11 10 14 11 

11 

Sumhitha Malladi2611
West Valley

9.025 8.150 9.1508.900 35.225
9 14 11 7 12 

12 

Caroline Leonard2574
Redwood Empire

9.175 9.300 8.8007.850 35.125
4T 2 13 12T 13 

13 

Allea Moirah Eimers2577
Redwood Empire

8.800 9.200 8.8006.175 32.975
12 6 14 12T 14 

14 
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